AERB participated in 'Indian Science Congress – Pride of India Expo 2020' and displayed various exhibits on its regulatory framework and functions in ensuring radiation safety in use of nuclear energy & societal application of ionising radiation sources.

AERB participated in 107th Indian Science Congress (ISC) held at University of Agriculture Sciences, GKVK, Bengaluru during 3rd to 7th January 2020. This prestigious scientific event was inaugurated by Shri Narendra Modi, Hon. Prime Minster of India. One of the major attraction of ISC was Pride of India (PoI) Expowherein organisations from government, public and autonomous sector showcased their achievements and innovations in science, technology and services.



AERB officials interacting with students during exhibition in 107th Indian Science Congress

Atomic Energy Regulatory Board (AERB) setup an exhibition stall (Stall No. B-51k) in Pol expo displaying various exhibits on its regulatory framework and functions in ensuring radiation safety in use of nuclear energy & societal application of ionising radiation sources. Students and faculty members from universities & schools, professionals from healthcare, environment & industry, civic service authorities and general public visited AERB exhibition stall in large number and interacted with AERB officials with several queries and discussed on safety in nuclear and radiation technology for welfare of the people.



AERB official interacting during exhibition in 107th Indian Science Congress